
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4042
ANSWERED ON:19.02.2014
NEW SCHEMES SERVICES
Mahendrasinh Shri Chauhan

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the new schemes/ services proposed by the Department of Posts during the current Five Year Plan;

(b) the amount allocated for the said schemes for the first two years, scheme-wise;and

(c) the action taken by the Government for efficient functioning of Postal Department?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (DR. (SMT.) KILLI
KRUPARANI)

(a) Details of the new schemes/services proposed by the Department of Posts during the current Five Year Plan is at Annexure-I.

(b) Details of amount allocated for said schemes for the first two years, scheme-wise is at Annexure-I.

(c) The action taken by the Government for efficient functioning of Postal Department is at Annexure-II.
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